

# FieldHaven Peace of Mind Cat Guardian Program – Enrollment Agreement

Name *	
First Name Last Name	
Email *	
example@example.com	
Home Address *	
Street Address	
Street Address Line 2	
City	State / Province
Postal / Zip Code	



















If you have any questions, please contact us at (916) 434-6022

By completing this form you agree to receive periodic email communication from FieldHaven Feline Center. You may unsubscribe at any time by clicking on the "unsubscribe" link at the bottom of any email.

The Peace of Mind Cat Guardian Program was created to allow cat lovers to designate FieldHaven Feline Center as temporary caregiver for cat(s) who outlive their humans. These cats arrive at FieldHaven as special guests and are treated with loving kindness.

Follow these simple steps to enroll in the Peace of Mind Cat Guardian Program.

1) Add to your will or estate planning documents that you are entrusting your cat/s to FieldHaven's Peace of Mind Cat Guardian Program by making the appropriate minimum donation.

#### **Minimum Bequest Donation Amount:**

Cats under three years of age: \$5,000 per cat Cats from three to six years of age: \$8,000 per cat Cats over six years of age: \$10,000 per cat

2) Name FieldHaven Feline Center as a beneficiary of your estate with the applicable minimum amount and provide a copy of the document to FieldHaven. Sample language:

"I give to FieldHaven Feline Center, a 501(c)3 non-profit, California corporation, currently located at 2754 Ironwood Lane, Lincoln, CA 95648, the sum of \_\_\_\_\_ dollars or \_\_\_\_\_% of my estate. This gift is unrestricted."

- 3) Complete the detailed Cat Questionnaire for each cat. Update this document and provide it to FieldHaven when a cat passes or a new cat is brought into your home.
- 4) Inform your executor, family members, friends, and neighbors that you have enrolled in FieldHaven's Peace of Mind Cat Guardian Program and instruct them to contact FieldHaven when the time comes.

## **Donor Information**

#### **Date**

Month Day Year

### Primary Phone Number \*

Area Code Phone Number

#### **Secondary Phone Number**



Area Code Phone Number

# **Cat Information**

Name \*

Physical Description \*

Name
Physical Description
Cat #3
Birthdate  III
Month Day Year  Physical Description
r nysicai Description
Name
Physical Description

_	
$\Delta$	#6
1 <b>3</b> T	I
	77 - 2

#### **Birthdate**



Month Day Year

Please check each item below

I give permission for a friend, family member or acquaintance who steps forward to become the permanent caretaker for my cat(s). I understand that this should be done before the cat(s) is/are surrendered to FieldHaven Feline Center. \*

Yes

I understand that FieldHaven Feline Center will care for a maximum of five cats for me. \*

Yes

I understand that FieldHaven Feline Center gives all adoptable cats as much time as it takes to find a compatible home. \*

Yes

I understand that my cat/s will be housed either with a foster family or at the shelter until matched with a forever family. \*

Yes

I understand that if I enter a long-term care facility or hospice, my cat/s may enter the Peace of Mind Cat Guardian Program immediately upon a donation of the applicable amount. Upon surrender, I give FieldHaven full ownership of my cat/s and I expressly authorize FieldHaven to place my cat/s for adoption and adopt them as soon as possible to a suitable adopter without prior notice to me, my agent, or any member of my family. \*

Yes

I have made this	s stipulation in my	y will/estate plan. *
------------------	---------------------	-----------------------

Yes

**Notes** 

# **Notarized Signature**

This form must be notarized. When you hit submit, you will receive an email with your enrollment form to print out to be notarized.

Documents and communication should be sent to the attention of:

FieldHaven Feline Center

ATT: Development Director

2754 Ironwood Lane, Lincoln, CA 95648

(916) 434-6022 rochelle@fieldhaven.com